Ref Code Part Number Mak Size Finished Bolt Holes
Bolt
Circle
Bolt
Hole
Diamet
Cente
r Bore
Inset Outset Max Load
T179A F5560YPSM612616 16X5.5 Machined/Spazzolato 6 205 mm 16 161 112 126 1320 kg
T179A F5560YPPP612616 16X5.5 Polished Bothside/Lucido Ambo i lati 6 205 mm 16 161 112 126 1320 kg
T216A F7520YPPP155126 19.5X7.5 Polished Bothside/Lucido Ambo i lati 10 225 mm 26 176 133 155 3000 kg
T160A F7520YPPP15530 19.5X7.5 Polished Bothside/Lucido Ambo i lati 8 275 mm 30 221 134 155 3000 kg
T154A F8523YPPP16732 22.5X8.25 Polished Bothside/Lucido Ambo i lati 10 335 mm 32 281 144.8  167 3650 kg
T154A F8523YPPP16726 22.5X8.25 Polished Bothside/Lucido Ambo i lati 10 335 mm 26 281 144.8  167 3650 kg
T154A F8523YPBI16732 22.5X8.25 Full Pom-Nano/Bright/Anti Corrosione 10 335 mm 32 281 144.8  167 3650 kg
T154A F8523YPBI16726 22.5X8.25 Full Pom-Nano/Bright/Anti Corrosione 10 335 mm 26 281 144.8  167 3650 kg
T057A F9023YPSM17532 22.5X9.0 Machined/Spazzolato 10 335 mm 32 281 152.1  175 4125 kg
T057A F9023YPSM17526 22.5X9.0 Machined/Spazzolato 10 335 mm 26 281 152.1  175 4125 kg
T057A F9023YPPP17532 22.5X9.0 Polished Bothside/Lucido Ambo i lati 10 335 mm 32 281 152.1  175 4125 kg
T057A F9023YPPP17526 22.5X9.0 Polished Bothside/Lucido Ambo i lati 10 335 mm 26 281 152.1  175 4125 kg
T057A F9023YPBI17532 22.5X9.0 Full Pom-Nano/Bright/Anti Corrosione 10 335 mm 32 281 152.1  175 4125 kg
T057A F9023YPBI17526 22.5X9.0 Full Pom-Nano/Bright/Anti Corrosione 10 335 mm 26 281 152.1  175 4125 kg
T172A F1123YPSM12032 22.5X11.75 Machined/Spazzolato 10 335 mm 32 281 120 146.3  5000 kg
T172A F1123YPSM12026 22.5X11.75 Machined/Spazzolato 10 335 mm 26 281 120 146.3  5000 kg
T172A F1123YPOP12032 22.5X11.75 Polished Outside/Lucido Esterno 10 335 mm 32 281 120 146.3  5000 kg
T172A F1123YPOP12026 22.5X11.75 Polished Outside/Lucido Esterno 10 335 mm 26 281 120 146.3  5000 kg
T246B F1123YPOP13526 22.5X11.75 Polished Outside/Lucido Esterno 10 335 mm 26 281 135 160 5000 kg
T008B F1123YPBI0026 22.5X11.75 Full Pom-Nano/Bright/Anti Corrosione 10 335 mm 26 281 0 25 4500 kg
T172A F1123YPBI12032 22.5X11.75 Full Pom-Nano/Bright/Anti Corrosione 10 335 mm 32 281 120 146.3  5000 kg
T172A F1123YPBI12026 22.5X11.75 Full Pom-Nano/Bright/Anti Corrosione 10 335 mm 26 281 120 146.3  5000 kg
T246B F1123YPBI13526 22.5X11.75 Full Pom-Nano/Bright/Anti Corrosione 10 335 mm 26 281 135 160 5000 kg
T246B F1123YPBI13532 22.5X11.75 Full Pom-Nano/Bright/Anti Corrosione 10 335 mm 32 281 135 160 5000 kg
Tabella Tecnica
Valve Stem
TR553C
TR553C
70MS-07N
70MS-07N
70MS-07N
70MS-07N
70MS-07N
70MS-07N
70MS-07N
70MS-07N
70MS-07N
70MS-07N
70MS-07N
70MS-07N
60MS
60MS
60MS
60MS
60MS
60MS
60MS
60MS
60MS
60MS